

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1567 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	29.11.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>M.A.C.M.A.No.1567 of 2012</u> Learned counsel representing on behalf of Sri E.V.V.S.Ravi Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant/claimant requests time. Learned counsel for the respondent No.2/owner of the offending vehicle is present. List on 20.12.2023. <u>BVLNC, J</u> DNB	