

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.1567 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	05.02.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> None appeared for the appellant/claimant. Smt.A.Jayanthi, learned counsel for respondent No.3/Insurance Company present. List on 12.02.2024, finally. <u>BVLNC, J</u> Pmk	