

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA.No.1567 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	25.07.2025	<u>AHHS, J:</u> The Registry is directed to note the compliance status of the direction dated 26.06.2025. List the matter on 29.08.2025. cbn <u>AHHS, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE