

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A. No.1567 of 2012
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	26.09.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> No representation for the appellant. No representation for the respondent Nos.1 & 2. Learned counsel for the respondent No.3 is present. List on 17.10.2025 under the caption “for dismissal”. AHHS, J LSP	