

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.1567 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
13.	17.10.2025	<u>AHHS, J</u> At the request of Sri K.Satyanandam, learned counsel representing the counsel for the appellant, to enable appellant to prosecute the case properly, adjourned. Post on 14.11.2025. GRL <u>AHHS,J</u>	